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 6 8WINDOW ROCK FORT DEFIANCE  440013548 -2-2 0 0 02391 UNITED STATES  5

 21 21ALBUQUERQUE BREAKFAST  440013512  0-1 0 0 12392 UNITED STATES  5

 12 11ALBUQUERQUE NORTHEAST  440013516  1-1 0 0 22392 UNITED STATES  2

 11 11ALBUQUERQUE RIO GRANDE  440013518  0 0 0 0 02392 UNITED STATES  6

 19 19AZTEC  440013521  0 0 0 0 02392 UNITED STATES  0

 4 4ESPANOLA VALLEY L C  440013527  0 0 0 0 02392 UNITED STATES  6

 35 33FARMINGTON EVENING  440013529  2 0 0 0 22392 UNITED STATES  0

 47 52GALLUP  440013532 -5-8 0 0 32392 UNITED STATES  0

 12 12GREATER LAS VEGAS  440013534  0 0 0 0 02392 UNITED STATES  4

 2 4LOS ALAMOS  440013535 -2-2 0 0 02392 UNITED STATES  2

 29 29MORIARTY  440013537  0-6 0 1 52392 UNITED STATES  0

 14 18RATON  440013539 -4-4 0 0 02392 UNITED STATES  5

 44 45SANTA FE CAPITAL CITY  440013541 -1-1 0 0 02392 UNITED STATES  1

 55 55TAOS  440013544  0-4 0 0 42392 UNITED STATES  0

 22 28ALAMOGORDO BREAKFAST  440013549 -6-6 0 0 02392 UNITED STATES  0

 11 11ALAMOGORDO NOON  440013550  0 0 0 0 02392 UNITED STATES  20

 17 14ALAMOGORDO EVENING  440013551  3 0 0 0 32392 UNITED STATES  5

 12 10ANTHONY  440013552  2 0 0 0 22392 UNITED STATES  4

 12 7BAYARD  440013553  5 0 0 0 52392 UNITED STATES  0

 19 17HIGH ROLLS MOUNTAIN PARK  440013560  2 0 0 0 22392 UNITED STATES  3

 38 38LA MESA  440013561  0-1 1 0 02392 UNITED STATES  2

 17 18LAS CRUCES  440013562 -1-2 0 1 02392 UNITED STATES  5

 8 5LAS CRUCES DE NOCHE  440013563  3 0 0 0 32392 UNITED STATES  1

 10 16LOS LEONES DE MESILLA  440013565 -6-7 0 0 12392 UNITED STATES  2

 36 34RUIDOSO EVENING  440013566  2-3 0 0 52392 UNITED STATES  1

 10 10SILVER CITY  440013568  0 0 0 0 02392 UNITED STATES  20

 18 21SOCORRO  440013569 -3-3 0 0 02392 UNITED STATES  2

 7 7TRUTH OR CONSEQUENCES  440013570  0 0 0 0 02392 UNITED STATES  20

 40 39ARTESIA DOWNTOWN  440013572  1-2 0 0 32392 UNITED STATES  1

 42 41CARLSBAD DOWNTOWN  440013574  1-4 0 1 42392 UNITED STATES  0

 22 20CARLSBAD HEIGHTS  440013576  2 0 0 1 12392 UNITED STATES  3

 31 29CLOVIS EVENING  440013578  2 0 0 0 22392 UNITED STATES  4

 6 8EUNICE  440013582 -2-2 0 0 02392 UNITED STATES  4

 9 9FLOYD  440013583  0 0 0 0 02392 UNITED STATES  23

 10 10HAGERMAN  440013584  0 0 0 0 02392 UNITED STATES  8

 17 18HOBBS DOWNTOWN  440013585 -1-1 0 0 02392 UNITED STATES  2

 18 17LOVINGTON  440013589  1 0 0 0 12392 UNITED STATES  1

 6 8PORTALES  440013593 -2-2 0 0 02392 UNITED STATES  5

 3 3ROSWELL DOWNTOWN  440013594  0 0 0 0 02392 UNITED STATES  5
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 9 8ROSWELL MIDDAY  440013595  1 0 0 0 12392 UNITED STATES  4

 23 23SANDIA MOUNTAIN  440030856  0-3 0 0 32392 UNITED STATES  0

 25 28LAS CRUCES SUNRISE  440036573 -3-3 0 0 02392 UNITED STATES  0

 44 37EDGEWOOD  440049992  7-2 0 1 82392 UNITED STATES  0

 3 3ALBUQUERQUE UPTOWN  440103764  0 0 0 0 02392 UNITED STATES  26

 21 19Carlsbad Community  440179115  2-3 0 0 52392 UNITED STATES  0

 26 0Las Cruces Hole In One  540189793  26-1 0 0 272392 UNITED STATES  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  5  1  74  903 878  93  25 46
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 40

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoGREATER LAS VEGAS 11-2025013534

Good StandingGREATER LAS VEGAS 12-2025013534

Newly CharteredLas Cruces Hole In One 10-2025189793
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